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BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE – 2017 
 

In-Camera meetings begin at 9:30 AM (subject to change) 
Regular meetings begin at 10:00 AM (subject to change) 

 
Library Headquarters, Boardroom 

1430 KLO Road, Kelowna, BC 
 

 
Wednesday February 15   Regular Meeting & AGM 
 
Wednesday May 17   Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday September 20  Regular Meeting  

 
Wednesday November 15  Regular Meeting (2018 Budget Vote) 
 
 
2017 Dates of Interest to Board Members: 
 

BC Library Association Annual Conference  
Wednesday April 19 to Friday April 21, 2017 
Pinnacle Hotel Harbourfront, Vancouver, BC 
 
SILGA AGM and Convention  
Tuesday April 25 to Friday April 28, 2017 
Sun Peaks Grand Hotel, Sun Peaks, BC 
 
 
UBCM Convention 
Monday September 25 to Friday September 29, 2017 
Vancouver Convention Centre 


